
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
33 
44 
39 
35 
40 

3 
29 
14 
20 
41 

9 
15 

2 
22 
31 
25 
43 
38 
37 

4 
5 

13 
42 
26 
17 
36 

1 
23 

7 
8 

19 
12 
30 
32 
27 
11 
28 
18 

6 
16 
24 
34 
10 

Name 
CONTI Mattia 
GIOVANELLI Andrea 
ABATE Dylan 
VOLTA Lorenzo 
NESE Marco 
RUNAZZA Fabio 
MATTINI Luca 
DI LORENZO Giulio 
ZANOTTI Stefano 
FENU Davide 
DOMINICI Andrea 
BERTETTI Valerio 
VALTELLINA Giancarlo 
VALLORANI Francesco 
MASEROLI Daniel 
GABBIANELLI Matteo 
LAURIA  Salvatore 
GABBIONI Giorgio 
CROCE Alessandro 
PACCA Simone 
RIZZI Nicola 
NADI Kirollos 
CHIMENTI Federico 
OCCHIALI Erik 
SANTOVITO Piero 
COSTANTINI Davide 
SOLE Paolo 
MARSICO Francesco 
BUSSACCHETTI Ivan 
PORTALUPI Umberto 
CAVACCIUTI Jacopo 
CAZZANIGA Paolo 
MAMMOLA Jordan 
MORO Matteo 
TURNO Paolo 
CHIARA Edoardo 
GJPARI Belino 
MEROLA Ken 
CARDONE Pietro 
GREGGIO Ivan 
DARDI Leonardo 
CAPIRONE Davide 
BASSI Alberto 

Class Model/Engine 
Opel speedster 
Lotus exige 
Lotus exige 
Cayman 
Nissan 350-Z 
H onda  c iv ic type -R  
Civic tipe-R 
GT86 GDL 
Seat ibiza cupra 
Toyota MR2 
GT86 
Opel spidster 
Toyota Yaris 
Lotus elise S1 
Audi TTS 
Yaris GR 
Mini couper S 
Mazda mx-5 
X 3 m-competit ion 
Suzuki swift 
Suzuk i swif t sport 
Yaris GR 
Ford focus 
Audi RS5 
Nissan 350Z 
Sierra cosworth 
Mazda MX-5 
Ford fiesta  
Mazda mx-5 
Subaru BRZ 
Suzuki swift 
Punto abarth 
GT86 
Bmw M5 
GT86 
Toyota GT86 
Seat leon cupraR 
Subari impreza 
Citroen C2 
Toyota GT86 
Subaru BRZ 
MX-5 NC2600 
Z4 30i 

Best Tm 
1:14.423 
1:15.308 
1:16.697 
1:18.609 
1:19.253 
1:19.760 
1:20.159 
1:20.507 
1:21.653 
1:22.128 
1:22.617 
1:22.691 
1:22.718 
1:22.924 
1:22.976 
1:23.691 
1:23.801 
1:24.216 
1:24.309 
1:24.666 
1:25.286 
1:25.306 
1:25.519 
1:25.882 
1:26.281 
1:26.745 
1:26.748 
1:27.180 
1:27.559 
1:27.670 
1:27.934 
1:28.070 
1:28.344 
1:28.445 
1:28.539 
1:28.624 
1:29.057 
1:29.204 
1:29.662 
1:29.755 
1:30.340 
1:31.308 
1:31.379 

Diff 

0.885 
2.274 
4.186 
4.830 
5.337 
5.736 
6.084 
7.230 
7.705 
8.194 
8.268 
8.295 
8.501 
8.553 
9.268 
9.378 
9.793 
9.886 

10.243 
10.863 
10.883 
11.096 
11.459 
11.858 
12.322 
12.325 
12.757 
13.136 
13.247 
13.511 
13.647 
13.921 
14.022 
14.116 
14.201 
14.634 
14.781 
15.239 
15.332 
15.917 
16.885 
16.956 

Gap 

0.885 
1.389 
1.912 
0.644 
0.507 
0.399 
0.348 
1.146 
0.475 
0.489 
0.074 
0.027 
0.206 
0.052 
0.715 
0.110 
0.415 
0.093 
0.357 
0.620 
0.020 
0.213 
0.363 
0.399 
0.464 
0.003 
0.432 
0.379 
0.111 
0.264 
0.136 
0.274 
0.101 
0.094 
0.085 
0.433 
0.147 
0.458 
0.093 
0.585 
0.968 
0.071 

Laps 
43 
17 
24 
23 
27 
21 
18 
44 
59 
36 
32 
30 
31 
42 
16 
47 

9 
37 
17 
40 
30 
32 
25 
14 
31 

7 
52 
33 
38 
44 
12 
32 
59 
49 
34 
26 
13 
18 
57 
23 
40 
35 
22 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
21 

Name 
BONATTI Massimo 

Class Model/Engine 
Renault megane 

Best Tm 
1:37.263 

Diff 
22.840 

Gap 
5.884 

Laps 
3 
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